QUIT CLAIM DEED

QUIT CLAIM DEED	Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Feb. 628 00 Page 1 of 1
APN: 001-034-14	Fee: \$39.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: Recorded By: FES Book- 507 Page- 0115
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	1 ARRING BRITA HORBE HARD SAME BRITA HERE THE HERE
Name: Christine Smith .	
Address: PO Box 160	0215680
City/State/Zip: Eureka, NV 89316	
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S):	John Brown and Christine Smith for and in consideration of
TEN	Dollars (\$10.00) do hereby QUIT CLAIM
the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may hav	e in all that real property, the receipt of which
	tine Smith whose
address is (if applicable): PO Box 283,	situate in the
City of Eureka, County of Eureka,	State of <u>Nevada</u> . All
that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bour (Set forth legal description) Parcels 2 and 3 as shown on that certain Parcel Map for Wayne in the office of the County Recorder of Eureka County, State of as File No. 107802. Together with any and all buildings, improvements situated the Together with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenance appertaining, and the reversions, remainder and remainders, remainders and remainders, remainders whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands or	and MaryBeth Robinson filed f Nevada, on March 23, 1987, ereon. s thereunto belonging or nts, issues, and profits thereof.
Signature of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA) COUNTY OF EUREKA	Signature of Grantor
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (de By (person(s) appearing before notary public) <u>John Brown</u>	Torres Acres Section 14(16) bill principal region (4) to the feet of the feet
Notary Public, My Commission expires: My Co	GLADY GOICOECHEA Notery Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Eureka County No: 94-0329-8 - Expires July 10, 2014

Official Recording requested By CHRISTINE SMITH

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

FORRECOF Official Record	
TORREGOT OIL I I I I I	
Document/Ir Recording requested By	
Book: CHRISTINE SMITH	
Notes: Eureka County - NV	
Mike Rebaleati - Recorder	
Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$39.00 Recorded By: FES RPTT.	
Res. Book-507 Page-0115	
\ \	
\$	
\$	
\$	
\$	
. <i>5</i> \ \	
on of assets due to divorce	
OH BY USSELS AUT TO GIVETEE.	
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.	
ne jointly and severally liable for any	
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount 69/ed.	
Compails Russe	
Capacity_BuyeC	
Capacity <u>Scile (</u>	
/	
YER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
(REQUIRED)	
Name: Christine Smith	
ess: <u>POBOX 283</u>	
Eurolea	
: <u>NV</u> Zip: <u>84316</u>	
NG	
NG Escrow#	

DOC # DV-215680

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)